A60 type 8.5W 840Im E27 4000K

Model No.: LASTDO02
SGSO Sku: 0019590005
GTIN/EAN: 7630268401672

Nominal voltage:

Nominal current:

Power factor:

Lamp power:

Voltage type:

[Luminous flux:

Lamp efficacy:

Luminous intensity:

Colour rendering index CRI:
Lamp shape:

Socket:

Colour temperature:

Colour housing:

Beam angle:

Colour consistency (McAdam ellipse):
Diameter:

Length:

Lamp designation:

Energy efficiency class:

Min. number of switching cycles:

Weighted energy consumption in 1000 hours:

Average nominal lifespan:

220 ... 240V
47 mA
0.5
8.5W
AC

840 Im
99 Im/W
125 cd
80-89
Pear-shape
E27
4000 K
White
180 °
SDCM6
60 mm
102 mm
A-type

F

10000

9 kKWh
20000 h
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A60 E27 8.2W 4000K x5pcs

110mm

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):193.7 DEG

CO PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)

)

18.0
15.0
12.0
9.10
6.10

3.00
2.40
1.50
1.20

0.9100

5.0
s(m)




